

Souvanny Home Center Public Company will open the 8th Branch "Luang Prabang branch"

Souvanny Home Center Public Company is the company operating the principal business of a one-stop shopping-home center providing both services and a full range of products from construction materials to home supplies and decoration such as tile, sanitary ware, paint, home, and office decoration materials, furniture and others. Moreover, the Company also has services including product recommendations to customers, interior design for kitchens, restrooms, Roofing, and product delivery.

On October 3, 2024, coming soon, Souvanny Home Center Public Company will open a new branch called "Luang Prabang branch", which is the 8th branch located at Road No. 13 north of Phonexay village, Luang Prabang City of Luang Prabang province, and celebrate the new branch on "Soft Opening Day" during 03 to 05 October of 2024, by launching many sale promotions such as lucky draw activities to win various prizes. "Don't miss it"!!! Come join us at the "Luang Prabang branch"

